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Dept. Technical reference Created by Approved by

Document type Document status

Title DWG No.

Rev. Date of issue Sheet
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TPL000525 - Pack-Case Universal (Transporter - 48) 120-60

Tim Höfer

Gravur-Bereich

optional

4801200 (900/800/600)

61
3 

(4
24

)

74
2 

(5
52

)
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